FrRANK, BERNSTEIN, CONAWAY & GOLDMAN

BALTIMESE MARTLAND 21203

September 13, 1967

John 6. Rose, toning Commissioner
County Office Huilding

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Petition for Reclassitication from

roperty
wad 1780' N/W Chapman foad, 2nd Dist.,
Liberty #oad Associates, Petitioner -
No. 68-39-R .

fear Commissisner Rose:

Please note an appeal to the County Board of
cals by Betn Israel Conservative Congregation, Inc.,
protestant, from your order of August 17, 1967 granting
a rec assification in the apove-entitled case. 1 am
nclosing herewith a check in the amount cf 570.00 to
cover the cost of said appeal.

Very truly yours,

. Cohen
for Beth Israel
Conservative Congregation, Inc.

Lee iarrison, Esquire
ola Foderal Building
owson, Maryland 21204

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION : BEFORC
from R-A and R-10 zanc fo a
B.L. zo¢ COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
Beginning 383" from SW/S Liberty
Road 1780 NW of Chapman Rd
2nd District
rty Road Associates,

OF
BALTIMORE COUNTY

No. 68-39-R

ORDER_OF DISMISSAL

Petition of Liberty Road Assaciates for reclazsification from R-A and R-10
zanes 1o a B.L. zone on property located beginning 333 feet from the southwest side of
Liberty Road 1780 feet northwest of Chapman Road, in the Second Election District of
Baltimors County.

WHEREAS, in open heering before the Board of Appeals on October 24,

1963, the attamey for the Protestonts-Appeilants. Philip H. Kniiz, Pikeswood Improvement
Association and Beth Isracl Conservative Congregation, dismitsed the appeals taken on behalf
of the Protestants -Appellants in the abave entitled matter.

24th gy of October, 1968 that said

It i hereby ORDERED this
appeals be aad the same arc DISMISSED.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION FROM BEFORE THE
R-A and R-10 ZOKES TO % B.L. ZONE,
PROPERTY LOCATED 383 FEET SOUTHWEST OF
LIBERTY ROAD AND 1760 FEET NORTHWEST
OF CHAPMAN ROAD, SECOND DISTRICT,
LIBERTY ROAD ASSOCIATION, FETITIONER
Case No. 68-39R

ZONING COMMISSIONER

FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY

MR. CLERK:

Flease enter an Appeal from the decision of the Zoni
Commissioner granting the abrve reclassification on behalf of
Philip H. Knitz and the Pikeswood Improvement Association,

Protestants in the above case.

170§ Munsey Building
Baltimore, Maryland
Attorney for Protestants

I HEREBY CERTIFY, that on this f'& day of Septe;
7. copy of the foregoing Appeal was mailed to W. Lee Harris

Esquire, 607 Loyola Federal Building, Towson, Maryland 21204.
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BALTIMORE co.‘r\! OFFiCE OF PLANNING A. ZONING

County Office Building
ill W, Chesap=ake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
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. C
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THIS i$ TO CERTIFY. that the annexed adverlisezent wat

putished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, 1 wockly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore Counly, Md., once in each

of.. TR weck® before the. . 17

day of 1927, the first publication

appeiring on the B day of
1.6
THE JEFFERSONIAN,

Cast of Advertisement, $.

October 16, 18

County Beard of App
County Office Buildin
Towson, Maryland 21704

ad B 10 Zone to BL
KW of Chapman Road,

Re: Petition fo. Reclassific
Zone southwest sids Libe
Liberty Road Associates,

Gentlemen

Pleasc dismiss the af
filed on behalf he Beth lar
from the deei n and Order of t
County dated August 17, 1

BALTTHORZ CGTT OF¥IOE OF PLANIN AND ZONT
COUNTY C/FIOS BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 2120k
¥ Lea Hariison, Suq., 80w

€07 Loyola Fedaral Puilding
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Distriot
(Teem 3 Jely 11, Wé7)
Dear Siry

The Z:!‘.m Advi, G -
followirg ommentar |7 vUee BAS TeVLNC the rubject petitien and sakes the

BUREAU OF ENCINERRING:
.:Mh—;.,m“ g 0 -::;Lu Idberty Hosd,
wxisting ties to be determined
Jewer - Existing 6% sanitary vewer 1= Piksevood r:&::“lvr ” o

IRAFFIC ZNOTKE/RINO: (Swe attached.)

PROJECT PLARNING: This office will reviev and subait commeats at & later date,

FIRE BTRE)U: It shall he necessary to
provide water mains and approved
BydFints In scoordance with Baltisere County Standard Design mﬁzﬂyum.‘ua:.

HEALYS DFPARTMENT: Proposed wiilities must be shown en the plan prior to the hearing.
zﬁr-ucmmmﬁru D:vmrulu- If tae petition in granted, no ocoupancy way be made
- 5 !:w Ve pl-u.uumthd and approwed and the property 1apected

he ahove o
sooing motion

The following mesbers had no commsmt to affers
State Hoeds Corminsd

Building Engineer i

Board of Iducation

Industrial Deve
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OFFICE
PETITION FOR ZONING REvCLA! FICATION 20NN Frm A et . mﬁi‘h‘m OT,I:DNM S rTIC CoRRRsRNDENCE
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION O e S . ltinser Couatg, forgtons

Liberty Rond 1750 faet Nepthe Bulttmore County, Margland
pman Road. Towsen 4, Man

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY — o

nd

Ne. | Newburg Avenie CATONSVILLE, MD.

L or weliberty B.ad Associates legal owner - of the pln;-cny5\m:\|un|’ldlll.mwmﬂ/5
ption and plat attached hereto and made a parf hereol, - &
scribed property be re-classified,pursuant

e sTeRy

-Aand R 10 4
10 the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an. R-A and R_1 coreee fone 10 Yrea

Pursuant 16 the advertisenient. posting of property, and public hearing on the above pelition and

Date._July 14, 1067

and which is described in the e
on (1) that the zoning status of the

t appearing that by reason of... lncatian and that sufficient.chasge has_taian plas
the area

TO.

£, Dyer

nerchy

o warrant the change in zonin

FROM;

,,,,,,,, The Zoning Cotmissioner of Tuly 31, 1967
Baltimore County, by suthorily
of the Zoning Act

Clifford

SUMIECT: Itea 3 - ZAC - Zonir

2 reasons

. i 1 ning Advisory Committee
MW 7T hold 2 public hearing THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of 5¢' Liboxty Road NW Chapman Road o
Ervor in original zoning and a genuing ehange n conditions. { e At John 8. Rose, Zoning Commlssin:er of Roclassification R. A, to B,L,
\ 2L ANl that parce] o T l-nl-nro Count y THe i %
Seond District of Baltimors ¢ Bureaw of Traifie Enginceri ;
1 ve Reclassification should be had R T . - a " cabis, & n eonducte
he above Reclassification should be had; 1gd o was insorted in THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, a group of raa, iz, of tho eubjoct s'to s v Eho BarroaRdEs
- g = As a re of tiis % ding
e attoched des b teaer wookly newspspers published in Baltimore County, Ma: wmmu:.. = the' Lfollowir
- land, once 8 week for e xmEER1 e woaky bstore P—
< ~ the  Jat day of July. 197 ., that is ta say Inl--n-- Liberty 1 botwaen' C marcial n..n;:
| = ! f the same was insorted in the issues of N ba expe
= | July 27, 1%87, ML cr
= 38 12) far 3 Special Exe " i Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore . aliimore Mot i - 8
TEpL(2) e Sienl fra THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN constitute appr ,m.“flv Soarortation Study, tne trips
Pounty, 10 use the heremn deseribed prog for day of Auguat..... that the hi rein described property or area should be and 00" W, along sal esidential trips rated,
2 v erty Road has a 106 . .
the sdme is hereby reclassified frons an ReA. 200 R=10____zone 1o 3.0 — e o e 8y e Gl \/ //’u do 3 ‘fm Tano a5 & 1967 Avarage Caily Tragric volw
ations ) T = inning thence and nmn. o S Y toot wide roadway. The State Roa
S # outlines of said Zoming De- Mun:%(r no plans prog tor improv nt
v 5 i 1 Exception adveriizing, 1= wrigtion, the three following £m, truction whi m‘.m.. 5 3000 foo
and further » and are 1o be buand by the zoning sramded: from and after the date of this order. aubject to approval bf the sita plan by the and &
ooty bndad BirfiEAL T BATZOBIE L for Baitasre State/Roads Commission, Burcau of Public Services p6d the CK}&N Pla Basad on the 1965 High
n : o and goning. ; y 3 of Liberty Romi booas os lohmay Cajnctty M.
= 4 / i = N | mintissioner of Baitimore Couny

x L, Rural
|2 / L
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1 Lo tusning mov
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0 the advertise
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Legal Owner

Contract purch anfl it appearing that by reason of

e e incre

turning movemcnts.
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based on the abow
ing considers

Statom
sirable to

ant’s Attorney

Frers
st iy Place of begin-

the above re-classification sh

| NOT BE HAD, and or the Specist Exception should NOT BE

lnqulnlnl 244 meres of land, z . 1
isinins /

Tus ‘._I“ BT
County Traffic Eng

GRANTED

tth -day

petition be alvertised, as

IT IS GRDERED by the

Zoning Comm

County, this inr

HEL George

neral circulation through day

had before the Zonirg

that the ahove roc

ication be amd fhe same is hereby

In Towson, Ballimoe

hat the above desciibed property or ares

d the same is hereby continued as and

7, at 10:30 0'ckuk

AR A / ‘. i

19 remain a

and o the Special Exceps

for

be and

same is hereby DENIED

foner of Baltimore County

oo i faltimare County
Raltimore Counts Zering Description 3-BR-2, rune

ing Deseription, the two 1.
ln-ﬂn: courses and distances,
(1) 8. 22 degrees
feet, mare o

Containing "415 of an scre of
land, more

Beirg the m-r ty of Liberty
Road Associates as shown on
plat plan
BALT:MURE COUNTY CFRICE CF PIANNING AND ZONINO Department.

CMTY OFFICE MUTLDTHO Hearing  Das

TONSCN, MARYLAND 2120k Auguid 18, 196

Reclaseification from ReAs and

Loe Parrison,Zsq. SUBJECT1

.

&7 ola Federal Pudlding B+ 10 to BsLs, Liberty Foad

:m:f Maryland 2120k Avscoiates, looated 5/d side iy T DekOr
Liberty Rosd, N/ Chapman Feed z a cmmmh“ .

(Tten 3 July 11, 1967)

Dear Sirs

Addendum to Zoning Advicory Committee commentr of July 11, 1947

i9:  The subject treot the change in for
portion of & trast recently cliseified to scne. The tot:l R.A. tract is
nw bcuu- procensed through the Coumty for unrdlﬂn:-n approval in this regard.

A major road is being considered that may affect the
apartaent tract and hence the subject petition. mnm—. any plan for this
petition should reflect the dscieion on the proposed roa

It should be noted that are 36 scres of comercially soned

land mnnq 1 both cides of Libarty Foad. Applying stancard of 208 of total
brips gemerated, thase boing shopping trips, used by the Baltimore
Transportation Study, #his io sufficlent sorssge to serve 11,000 dwelling uibs.

Very twily yours,

Zoning Technician

goi Albert V. Quimby,Project Flannin

Source

1965 Highway Ca




R ﬂ 2 BAI’ ORE COUNTY, MﬂﬂYl’N
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INFER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

s . Date.
10 A . bbbt A

rhom.._Gvome E. Gavrelis, Diroctor of Planning
FROM. .2 i X Llpg
Sounity reay ] on #48-39-K. Beginning 383 izet from the southwest side of Liberty Road
SURJECT Fropes o berty Road issoeiutl et Northwest of Chapmen Road. Petition for Reclassification from
i ¥ R.A. &R-i0 1o B.L.
Liberty Rood Associates - Pe!

T YOUR mEMITTANCE 5 mErumn T rowTiON winse vous,
DKTACH 4L0MG PRAF WATION AND NEEF THIS #OA (TON FOR TOUS RECORGS & ey AND KEEP THi% POWTION FOR YOU!

2nd DISTRICY

en for Gmstetidfiection for LIGIrty Bod Awsetsass
“ﬂ f [ &

Cont o appeal - Liberty Read Azsesioies

Hearing:  Wednesday, August 16, 1967 (10:30 A.M.) No. 68-398-R
The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject patiti
far reclassilication from R.A. ond R=10 to B.L. zoning. It kas the following
advisory comments to make with respect o pertinent planning iactors:

1. lnmal ts recommendations for comprehensive zoning in this portion of
the County the Planning Beard establishad or affimmed o series of commercial
ncdes fo occummiodate shopping needs along this portion of Liberty Road.
We note that nene of the three larger centers have as yet been daveloped i

n the potentials of their zoning. The commercial areas referred to 4].
exist in Randallstewn, on ilie noith side of Liberty Road near Live Oak Road,
and at Liberty and Deer Park Roods. We do not bslieve that the zoning i IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
map 7s in error with respect lo establishing commercial zoning here. Further, MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
we do not believe fhat additional commercial zoning is ppropriate. in

tight of the undeveloped status of nearby, lorge commercially zoned tracs.

4 y

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABALE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TG DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND

TELEPHONI -

BALY@MORE COUNTY, MAR Me. 48418 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND " 18165
OFFICE OF FINANI oaredug. M, 1582 OFFICE OF FINANCE oare. 31lk7
e Rt ot gy e e e :

TOWSON, MARYLANI 21204
taning Bept. of Belto. Cow

HOUSE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

—esronry vo sccount wo, B1-632
ETURS THIS POATION WITk YN BEMITTANGE,
5 TACH ALGHG § ERFORATION ANG NEEP THIS PORTION FOR YOUR -

—__atluasng AT YOUR BEM.TTANCE.
ETAEH ALGHG FinrORAT oM AR nLER INTION FON YOUN RECOADS

Cast of sppeal - Liberty Road Assuclates
Mo, $8-39-R

o ; o

M CA » bt INPORTANT; MAKE CHECKS P,.YASLE TO HAL'
MATY, CHILOS & ASROCIATES, ING * Harrmann. L W mHCR S adond tont : IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND s :

SONSULTING e s e isusTing w's.sm MAL TO DIVIS|

IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO iON 5 o c ats
R r o e R e e R SR e L U DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DESCRIFTION DESCRIPTION
PARCEL SOUTHWEST OF LIBERTY ROAD - NORTHWEST OF

CHAPMAN ROAD - SECOND ELECTION DISTRICT - PARCEL SCUTHY

OF LIBERTY ROAD - NORTHWEST OF CHAPMAN

NTY, MARYLAND

ROAD - § ND ELECTION DISTRICT -BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND,

aning - RA Prusent Zoning = & 10
Zonings DL

Proposed Zoning - BL
@ for the same 3t the beginning vint of Baltimore County Zon- )

Beginning for the same at the beginning point of Baltimore
g lovated 383 et as measured S. 30 s

County Zoning Deacription 65-153R, said point being located 383 feet as
trom a paigt v the center of Liberty Road, said last menti

measured 5 30°22'00" W from a point in the center of Liberty Road, said
rore or less, as measured N 590 380007 W, alang
last mentioned point oeing located 1780 faet, &
ction with the center line of Ct Road, L

1ore or less, as measured

M, 59 381 007 W
d binding on the vutlines of waid Zoning Desgription, the throe

courses and distangts. {1)S. 32° 03' 107 w

along said center line trom its intersection with the

50 1eat, wiors oF dais cen..r line of Chapman Road, said beginning point being also in the third
304 feet, more or less, and (3)S. 310 060 007 W ¢ -
v ( 1 line of Baltimare County “oning Des. ription 2-BR

Tunaing thence and
v third line of said Descuapt

nnding on the outlines of said first mentioned Zoning Description, the two

id right of wags, (5) N following courses and distances, (1) §. 3.2 03" 10" W. 50 fcet, more or
. Mmore or less, and {2) 8. 39* 17' 30" E. 304 feet, mor=~ or less, thence (3) ~n. 31°
cet the las e

reect last 06' 00" E. 50 feet, more or less. to intersect said third line of Baltimore
ag an a part of said line, (#) §, 59

: County Zoning Description 2-BR-2, thence binding reversely an a part of
oF less, 1o the place of beginning. _
g B e et ea e Ty ! said line, (4 N. 59* 36' 00" W. 303 fwet. more or less, to the y1aFe ol

begiuning

Containing 0. 35 acre of land, more of less )
RS:mpl af12/67
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